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e . . Label . Aud/mill
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Private
11 11 <) MADEINTYO Uber Everywhere Club/CMSN/ADA 2828 2655 173 775 348 509 511 685 14.180
76 58 ) YOUNG DOLPH Royalty E";f;rreROUte 352 189 163 172 8 28 49 95 0.684
60 59 ) TYGA One Of One I';Iausstif“gs 332 305 27 127 24 64 43 74 1.170
56 60 ) MAI LEE Low Key 295 340 -45 122 15 46 37 75 0.684
61 61 4) YUNG JUKO Trust Nobody MilionaresIn 580 587 1116 19 43 35 75 0.697
Transition
69 65 T. NEAL Come To The Money 267 221 46 82 5 54 42 84 0.753
68 67 o) CHANCE THE RAPPER No Problem f/Lil Wayne... - 244 239 5 57 28 50 45 64 1.020
59 68 d) SHADE JENIFER Ain't No Problem DYMG/NSUC 239 319 -80 98 20 38 26 57 0.305
Ent. Group
71 71 DA'ONE All T Know Feel Good Music 225 205 20 123 15 15 15 57 0.237
75 72 ) LIL UZI VERT Money Longer 200 192 8 37 18 10 36 99 1.675
74 73 ) YOUNG THUG Thief In The Night 200 194 6 49 11 37 38 65 0.934
Othaz
84 82 ) LUKE NASTY oTW Records/EMPIRE 167 152 15 37 7 37 35 51 0.501
90 83 ) TORION Flavas 166 142 24 80 11 21 25 29 0.321
92 89 ) CANNABIS CLUB ATL When You Coming Home MoneyTree 143 136 7 64 13 19 24 23 0.255
Entertainment
86 90 ) FUTURE March Madness - 143 144 -1 33 5 22 20 63 0.959
88 92 ) GUCCI MANE Back On Road f/Drake 133 142 -9 28 10 17 18 60 0.627
175 94 ) SHADE JENIFER Say Yes DYMG/NSUC 128 45 83 71 5 17 8 27 0.197
Ent. Group
87 98 ) LUCE CANNON Watch Me f/Dymond Blast/Lyfe 125 144 -19 57 15 15 12 26 0.120
Centence
112 99 ) VAIN Hello PG World Media 124 105 19 60 19 4 8 33 0.746
136 103 &) KAMAIYAH How Does It Feel 112 71 41 51 4 3 15 39 0.285
110 111 ) YOUNG THUG Digits 101 112 -11 21 10 10 14 46 0.406
164 132 ) ROCKO Shine A1l Recordings 79 53 26 28 1 10 17 23 0.329
154 140 ) P.S.K.P. Lifestyle 66 57 9 24 9 10 8 15 0.356
167 154 ) FETTY WAP RGF Island 56 50 6 13 4 8 26 0.375
. Othaz
143 158 ) LUKE NASTY Right Records/EMPIRE 55 67 -12 12 4 13 16 10 0.126
140 159 ) FERRAGAMO FROST Cannon 54 68 -14 39 1 0 4 10 0.086
150 163 )} SLIM OF 112 Never Break Up f/RichHomieQuan Shanachie 52 61 -9 17 3 13 8 11 0.153
170 174 ) STATIK SELEKTAH Smoke Break f/2 Chainz - 4 47 -3 14 9 6 1 14 0.060
243 181 €} TY DOLLA $IGN Wavy f/Joe Moses 41 26 15 4 5 8 16 0.492
206 183 ) ANTHONY BROWN & GROUP THERAPY Worth Tyscot 40 34 6 10 27 3 0 0 0.259
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e . . Label . Aud/mill
w lw TW Artist Title TW Iw Move ovh am mid pm eve
146 190 &) YOUNG THUG Pull Up On A Kid - 39 65 -26 8 1 2 10 18 0.224
189 192 ) FDA MUSIC Keep It 1000 Overgrind 38 38 0 13 0 0 2 23 0.080
246 196 9) STREET POUND PRODUCTIONS Tip'n 2 Slow 36 25 11 30 0 0O O 6 0.025
185 199 )} JO RODEO Come With Me f/Future - 36 40 -4 22 0 0 0 14 0.118
225 202 92 PSYCO SID Am I f/V12 35 29 6 22 1 1 0 11 0.035
208 203 9} KODAK BLACK No Flocking 35 34 1 5 0 0 6 24 0.158
209 208 9} PHARAOH So Good Pyramid 34 34 0 24 2 2 2 4 0.005
188 211 «) TYRESE Shame Caroline/Capitol 33 38 -5 13 0 8 1 11 0.246
379 217 ) CHANCE THE RAPPER All We Got f/Kanye West 31 12 19 6 6 7 4 0.006
1506 220 3 BINO BROWN Tony --- 30 1 29 8 0 2 0 20 0.115
202 222 9} RICCO BARRINO Vibe f/Tigo B 30 35 -5 8 2 6 7 7 0.075
261 226 ) SHIRLEY CAESAR It's Alright It's Ok Light 29 23 6 020 9 0 0 0.259
259 227 ) 1.J. HAIRSTON/ YOUTHFUL PRAISE You're Mighty Light 29 23 6 116 12 0 0 0.215
Derty North
228 229 4} COLONEL LOUD No Ratchets Ent./EMPIRE 29 29 0O 8 0 7 5 9 0.022
199 235 ) TOPIK D.A.B. 28 35 -7 8 2 6 5 7 0.014
314 238 4) YOUNG DOLPH Let Me See It Efﬁ;rreRO“te 27 17 10 12 0 0 1 14 0.036
275 239 4} PIMP BEE Diamonds Against My Cup 27 20 7 10 0 1 3 13 0.048
221 240 9) FAMOUS DEX I Get The Drip From My Walk --- 27 30 -3 7 1 0 5 14 0.475
629 250 9} SHAUNTEE SO FLY Supa Fly 25 5 20 17 2 1 1 0.009
336 251 4 CALLAB Ligher 25 14 11 22 0 0 0 3 0.038
288 256 BACKYARD BAND Hello 24 19 5 6 4 7 3 4 0.304
250 258 CHARLIE BRAVO & CHUCK Pressure --- 24 25 -1 4 2 8 1 9 0.047
490 264 ) CHANCE THE RAPPER How Great 22 14 3 5 6 6 2 0.000
460 265 4} CHANCE THE RAPPER Blessings --- 22 13 5 5 5 3 4 0.000
244 266 9} DEVIN HILL/QUAVO...MIGOS Why You Hatin 22 26 -4 1 1 4 5 11 0.077
200 268 o) KATIE GOT BANDZ Make Me Rich f/Jeremih 22 35 -13 4 0 7 7 4 0.402
321 272 4 CO-STILL This Is What I Do Wicked Ent. 21 16 514 0 0 1 6 0.163
264 274 9} HOLLYWOOD LUCK Selfish f/Super Jay 21 22 -1 8 0 4 6 3 0.060
255 275 4) E-40 Slappin Heavy On The 51 24 3 4 0 2 4 11 0130
351 282 ) BP DA REALIST Strip Club Run Alabama 20 14 6 8 0 0 3 9 0.031
Connect
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LW: Jun 14 - Jun 20 TW: Jun 21 - Jun 27 Updated: Tue Jun 28 2:46 AM PST
N Rank Mediabase Sortable Stats™ - Click any Blue Header Spins by daypart
e Label Aud/mill
w lw TW Artist Title TW Iw Move ovh am mid pm eve
293 293 4} MR. MAURICIO/RICK ROSS/YO... Paper Plates 19 18 i 4 0 0 5 10 0.157
285 294 IESHIA 90's Baby IT Music Group 19 19 o 7 O 1 4 0.041
262 295 4) 2 CHAINZ El Chapo Jr 19 22 -3 4 0 1 1 13 0.069
380 300 LIL BIBBY You Ain't Gang --- 18 12 6 10 0 0 1 0.134
385 313 d) CHICAGO MASS CHOIR Thank You, Thank You, Jesus New Haven 17 12 5 013 4 0 0 0.127
304 320 9} THAT NATION Whole Notha Mission Statement 16 18 -2 4 0 0 12 0.030
568 325 4} BLAZO Is He The Plug --- 15 13 0 0 0 2 o0.081
519 326 9} BYRON CAGE Like No Other 15 8 011 4 0 O 0.09
332 331 92 YOUNG THUG Hercules 15 15 0 0 4 8 0.149
287 336 43 130 Bonnie & Clyde 2016 --- 15 19 -4 6 0 4 2 3 0.016
258 337 d) RICO RICHIE Too Lit La Familia Entertainment 15 23 -8 2 0 3 4 6 0.056
V 340 ) DAMAR JACKSON Crazy --- 14 0 14 6 2 5 0 1 0.053
517 343 d) FUTURE Run Up --- 14 8 3 0 0 1 10 0.072
423 345 9) NEPHEWTEXASBOY Flexxin' f/Kris Kelli Blockhse/Inkwell/Pluglife 14 11 6 0 1 2 5 0.032
345 349 d) SPARK MASTER TAPE Tenkkeys Independent 14 14 6 5 1 1 1 0.000
260 353 T-PAIN Look At Me --- 14 23 -9 1 2 2 2 7 0.045
V 356 9} CRAN NEELY Iz U Known N Yo Hood --- 13 0 13 5 0 0 3 5 0.018
983 357 d) AVERY*SUNSHINE Call My Name Shanachie 13 3 10 2 8 1 0 2 0.123
354 364 9 LOYALTY OVER EVERYTHING Money Walks 13 13 0 11 0 0 0 2 0.022
348 366 4} MIGOS Cocoon 13 14 -1 1 0 0 4 8 0.043
312 371 d) 2 CHAINZ BFF --- 13 17 -4 3 0 1 2 7 0.058
290 372 KRONIC Bad Chick Challenge Start 2 Finish Ent 13 19 -6 7 0 1 2 3 0.039
451 382 ) J. PRIDE You Already Know 12 10 2 2 0 4 1 5 0.020
403 387 SPITTA ANDRETTI Fat Albert f/Lil Wayne 12 11 i 3 3 2 2 2 0.000
363 390 YO GOTTI F-U --- 12 13 -1 2 1 0 2 7 0.115
356 391 &) UNCLE MURDA AND FUTURE Right Now - 12 13 -1 2 0 1 4 5 0.109
472 401 ) BIGGA RANKIN & P-NYCE Who Gone Check Me 11 9 2 3 0 3 2 3 0.031
481 402 ) CHANCE THE RAPPER Angels f/Saba - 11 2 2 0 5 2 2 0.027
450 406 ) ACTION BRONSON Mr. 2 Face 11 10 1 5 4 1 0 1 0.000
415 408 &) ADAM EMIL Work Dat Thang 11 11 0O 8 0 0 O 3 0.073
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LW: Jun 14 - Jun 20

N

W

Rank
w TW

278
535
514
364
274
266
745
544
551
560

430
431
438
281
654
577
549
494
461
440

399
394
303
180

1387
1329
897
655
547

Artist

423 d) DJ E-FEEZY

427 d) 21 SAVAGE

430 d) KI-2

435 ) SPEAKER KNOCKERZ
438 d) TYME

439 ) YOUNG TRAP
445 4} YOUNG DOLPH
450  BLAC YOUNGSTA
451 DJ ENTICE

454 ) MACEO

463 4) RICK ROSS
465 4 FDAMUSIC
466 4) YO GOTTI
476  DIRTY RO
486  KANYE WEST
489 9} DRAKE

492 ) SILENTO

496 ) LIL UZI VERT
498 ) ISHMAEL RAPS
501 43 LUD FOE

503 )} SHUICIDE HOLLA/YOUNG SHANK/...

507 4} RJ

513 MIKE BANDZ

514 <) LIL WAYNE

516 4} SHY GLIZzY

517 ) STUNT TAYLOR

521 ) CHARLES BUTLER & TRINITY
526 93 DOLLA BLACK

530 93 CARNAGE

536 ) PHOR

Indie Label Report
Urban

by Overall Rank - This Week

C&R

TW: Jun 21 - Jun 27

Mediabase Sortable Stats™ - Click any Blue Header

Title

Pocket Full Of Money

Red Opps

I Wanna See

Freak Hoe

Loud f/Migos

Get It Today

Make The World Go Around
Shake Sum

WWYD (What Would You Do)
MCM Bag

Ring Ring f/Future
1000

Tell Me f/Fetty Wap

I Be On The Go

Saint Pablo f/Sampha
We Made It

Get Em

You Was Right
Focused

Cutting Up f/Lil Durk

Hit Dem Folks

OMG

People On Ya f/Yella Boi
Off Off Off

Cut It Freestyle

Money Dance

Make It

All Day

WDYW f/ASAP Ferg, Lil Uzi
Do It

Label

La Familia

Overgrind

™
11
10
10

W 0 0 0 W 0 VW VW OV VO

N N NN NN 0 oo

6/28/16, 2:26 PM

- Show Building Chart
- Show Rotation Averages & Labels

- Show Minimum=1 Spin

- Show Green/Red Flags

- Download to Spreadsheet
Updated: Tue Jun 28 2:46 AM PST

Spins by daypart

Iw Move ovh am mid pm eve Aud/mil
20 -9 3 0 0 1 7 0.03
2 0 0 2 6 0.041

8 6 0 0 0 4 0.069
13 -3 3 0 0 5 2 0.063
21 -11 6 O 1 1 2 0.015
22 -12 2 0 0 O 8 0.035
4 5 5 0 0 0 4 0.014
7 2 0 0 0 4 5 0.155
7 2 1 0 0 4 4 0.151
7 2 4 0 0 O 5 0.015
10 -1 2 0 0 3 4 0.047
10 -1 3 0 0 1 5 0.018
10 -1 3 1 1 0 4 0.011
20 -11 9 0 O O O 0.000
5 3 2 0 2 2 2 0.024
6 2 0 0 2 3 3 0.065
7 1 2 0 1 4 1 0.022
8 0 1 0 0 2 5 0.019
9 -1 2 0 2 1 3 0.045
10 -2 1 1 0 2 4 0.112
11 -3 0 0 1 2 5 0.098
12 -4 0 0 0 0 8 0.047
18 -10 8 0 0O O O o0.000
42 -34 0 0 1 1 6 0.09
0 7 1 0 0 O 6 0.059
1 6 1 1 0 0 5 0.113
2 5 0 7 0 0 0 0.056
3 4 2 1 0 1 3 0.012
5 2 0 0 2 2 3 0.017
7 0O 5 0 0 0 2 0.047
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N Rank
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w w TW  Artist

510
471
325
969
876
973
776
682
626
603

619
533
530
525
479
445
386
230

AN

1359

2188
992
877
991
977
790
687
670

542 ) CHANCE THE RAPPER
547 43 TROY AVE

554 4} YG

562  PROSTYLE

563 &) HORSESHOE GANG
564 43 JGE RETRO

570 4) EGTM

574 9} LADRE

578 o} CLAYTON WILLIAM X JONN HART

582 9) AVANT

587  FOOzY
590 ) RICKY DILLARD & NEW G
595 ) MONEY BAGG YO

600 ) TRE-G

603 ) KIM BURRELL

606 ) TAVARES NOW

609 &} MEYHEM LAUREN

611 &) HURRICANE CHRIS

615 g} LUD FOE

616 ) TYGA

618 ) MONTE G, FOOLII, NINO
622 4} A-BOOGIE

623 ) G HERBO (AKA LIL HERB)
632 &) KING HENDRICKS

636 &) JONATHAN NELSON

638 &) NEISHA NE'SHAE

642 9} LIL UZI VERT

649 ) LIL RONNY MOTHAF

669 9} LIL DURK

676 ) B.WILL

Indie Label Report

Urban

by Overall Rank - This Week

C&R

TW: Jun 21 - Jun 27
Mediabase Sortable Stats™ - Click any Blue Header

Title

Mixtape f/Y. Thug & Lil Yachty

All About The Money

Still Brazy

Put It On f/Shaggy

Poor Swagg

Jump

Dranks

Gon' Get It

LDL f/Nick V & Mo Shakray
Special

King's Queen f/ Siyir Royale
Amazing

I Need A Plugg

Get To Da Money

Thank You Jesus (That's...
Heaven 24/7

Badmon Ting

Sections f/Ty Dolla Sign

I'm Da Man

Lap Dance

Feelings

Bag On Me

Rollin

Boss In My City f/Beat King
Anything Can Happen

On A Cloud

Canadian Goose

Circle f/MykFresh

Waffle House f/Young Dolph

Every Diss f/Boosie Badazz...

Label

Shanachie
Ear Candy

Str8lace Ent.
Light
TandB

Famlife Ent.

™

A OO0 OO0 000 N NN

au U1 OO O O O O v OO

(O, I G2 B G2 O, B O O B O, B O, BN O, B 0]
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Spins by daypart
Iw Move ovh am mid pm
8 -1 0 0 2 3
9 2 3 2 0 2
15 -8 1 1 3 2
3 3 1 0 1 3
3 3 0 0 0 O
3 3 0 0 0 O
4 2 1 0 0 1
5 1 5 0 0 O
5 1 0 0 0 O
6 0 4 0 1 O
6 0o 2 0 0 2
7 -1 1 5 0 O
7 -1 0 0 0 1
8 -2 6 0 0 O
9 -3 1 3 2 0
10 -4 0 0 6 O
12 -6 1 2 0 O
29 -23 0 0 2 1
0 5 2 0 0 2
0 5 2 1 0 O
0 5 0 0 0 O
1 4 2 0 0 O
1 4 1 0 0 O
3 2 0 0 o0 4
3 2 1 2 2 0
3 2 1.1 0 1
3 2 1 0 0 O
4 1 0 0 0 O
5 0 1 1 0 O
5 0O 0 o o0 3

Aud/mill
eve

0.000
0.028
0.000
0.319
0.052
0.052
0.020
0.037
0.016
0.023

= O~ A OO OON

0.013
0.058
0.018
0.004
0.022
0.024
0.000
0.021
0.066

0.040

N B W W O O o ul OoON

0.010
0.124
0.075
0.079
0.036
0.034
0.016
0.057
0.036
0.013

N WUl AN O R DM W U
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Rank

w TW Artist
506 690 4} YB
505 693  SILK

448 699 ) BBOD
437 700 ) CAP 1

recurrent &} LUKE NASTY

recurrent &} COLONEL LOUD
recurrent 9} BABY E
recurrent &} YOUNG DOLPH

recurrent 9} LIL DICKY
recurrent 9} COOL AMERIKA

recurrent g} YOUNG DOLPH

Indie Label Report

Urban

by Overall Rank - This Week

Title

Money Is Longer
Love 4 U 2 Like Me
Str8 To It

Saucin Now

Might Be

California f/Young Dolph
Finessin f/Lil Wayne
Preach

$ave Dat Money
Make Sum Shake

Pulled Up f/2 Chainz
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http://www.mediabase.com/mmrweb/7/Chartsindie.asp?format=ulM

C&R

TW: Jun 21 - Jun 27
Mediabase Sortable Stats™ - Click any Blue Header

Label

Shanachie
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Derty North
Ent./EMPIRE

Paper Route
Empire

CMSN/ADA
AMG

Paper Route
Empire

T™W

g 1 1 n

1292

255

146

96

59
37
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by daypart

Ilw Move ovn am mid pm

Spins
-3 3
8 -3 2
10 -5 1
10 -5 0
1390 -98 449
300 -45 60
155 -9 49
108 -12 26
72 -13 9
49 -12 12
7 -1 1

0
0
0
0
86

38

0

0
0
0

0

0
0
1

277 205

62

22

13

25

18

Aud/mill

eve
2 0.039
3 0.007
4 0.065
4 0.010
275 6.895
57 1.315
44 0.392
45 0.515
24 0.301
15 0.119
4 0.010
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